

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:A.S.Nos.3516 & 3488 of 2003

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.03.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>It is represented by Sri Pathuri Srinivas, learned counsel for the respondent(s) that they intends to engage a Senior Counsel to argue the matter.</p> <p>List the matters on 31.03.2026.</p> <p>Delete the name of Sri M.V.Durga Prasad, learned counsel from the cause list.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p><i>MH</i></p>	

--	--	--	--